
FY 2014 FIC Executive Committee 

Jewell Colbert, Co-Chair 
Social Security Administration 

Jewell.Colbert@ssa.gov 

Larry Hisle 
Greater Kansas City Federal Executive Board 

816-823-5102 
larry.hisle@gsa.gov 

 

Adele Hughey 
Health and Human Services 

816-426-2824 
Adele.Hughey@hhs.gov 

 
Bill Minor, Co-Chair 

Transportation Security Administration 
William.Minner@tsa.dhs.gov 

Kris Lancaster 
Environmental Protection Agency 

913-551-7557 
Lancaster.Kris@epa.gov 

Diana McCoy 
U.S. Corps of Engineers 

816-389-3485 
Diana.McCoy@usace.army.mil 

 Cindy Terwilliger 
Federal Transit Administration 

816-329-3931 
Cindy.Terwilliger@fta.dot.gov 

Diana McCoy 
U.S. Corps of Engineers 

816-389-3485 
Diana.McCoy@usace.army.mil 
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